RB THU 1.30PM RESTRICTED - OCTOBER MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

112
102
101
110
108

a A W N P

RUSSELL SPEAR / PETER NAPIER
JAN OSBORN / HAZEL WALSHAW
SANDRA BELCHER / TIEN CHEY
BRIAN EMANUEL / IAN NEWTON
ELLA LEITHNER / RENE HALL

Printed on 29 Oct 2023 at 9:26 AM

Sess. 1

50.23
65.05

42.82

Sess. 2

61.82
60.45
57.27
48.18
40.45

Sess. 3

58.75
58.75

47.08
41.67

Sess. 4

53.13
48.96
42.71
57.29
52.60

Total

57.90
56.48
55.01
50.85
45.70

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

0.37
0.26
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